

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0	)841	Version:	1	Name:	Children's Fund Planning A	nd Oversight Committee	
Туре:	City	City Resolution			Status:	In Committee		
File created:	9/23	9/23/2009			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	
On agenda:	10/2	20/2009			Final action:	11/6/2014		
Title:	Subject:Children's Fund Planning And Oversight CommitteeFrom:Councilmember Nancy NadelRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Appointing Kamaya Surrell As The District 3 Youth Member OfThe Children's Fund Planning And Oversight Committee To Serve Out The Term Beginning August 1,2009 And Ending July 31, 2010; On The October 20, 2009 City Council Agenda							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	ion	Result	
9/24/2009	1	*Rules &	Legislation	Com	mittee Sc	neduled		
Subject:	Children's Fund Planning And Oversight Committee From: Councilmember Nancy Nadel Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Appointing Kamaya Surrell As The District 3 Youth Member Of The Children's Fund Planning And Oversight Committee To Serve Out The Term Beginning August 1, 2009 And Ending July 31, 2010; On The October 20, 2009 City Council Agenda							